
2023-2024 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

See the description of each committee's responsibility in the Greene Hills Club Bylaws and Rules - Article VIII 

Executive Committee Office Committees

Please contact the Committee Chairperson for scheduled dates and times

Tim Alley President twa471@aol.com of meetings.

Donald Cantore Vice-President dcantore@aol.com

Pam Dillon Sec/Treasurer pam.dillon@microaire.com

Plant Property Greens Membership/Social

Roy Boone, Chair Don Cantore, Chair Ashley Artale, Chair

Directors

Ashley Artale Director adartale@gmail.com

Sara Joyner Director sjgolf71@gmail.com Finance Pool Tournament
Cynthia Shifflett Director cynthia@cynthiashifflett.com Pam Dillon, Chair Cynthia Shifflett, Chair Sara Joyner, Chair
Larry Dudding Director duddinglarry@gmail.com
John Pond Director johnpond@virginia.edu
Roy Boone Director reboone1@mac.com

Hills Grille Liaison

Larry Dudding

Managers Position

Bill Cave Business Office Manager ghc@greenehillsclub.com

Mike Moyers Pro Shop Manage/Golf Pro ghc@greenehillsclub.com

Dawn Lawson Hills Grille Restaurant ghc@greenehillsclub.com

Julie Mitchelson Pool Manager juliem@greenehillsclub.com

Rodney Taylor Superintendent/Main maint@greenehillsclub.com

Marie Ford, Bus. Asst Business Office ghc@greenehillsclub.com
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